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12 V/60°

4  Stroke

Turbocharged

Direct

160

190

45.842

13:1

24V Electric

24V/ A

1 KWe/ KVA 1 KWe/1 KVA

Single Bearing

Class H

PMG

MX341

IP23

125

±1.0%

3

4

1500rpm, 50 Hz

MG1-32, IEC34 CSA C22.2-100, AS 1359, BS 6861 1, B En 61000-6-2:2001

operation. It is applicable for supplying electrical power at variable load for an 
unlimited number of hours instead of commercially purchased power. A10 % 
overload capability for govering purpose is available for this rating.

Stop Power. It is applicable for supplying standby electrical power at variable load in 
areas with well established electrical networks in the event of normal utility power 
failure. No overload capability is available for this rating. 
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-Coolant heater

-12 wire reconnectable stator/terminal arrangement
-Upgrade to AVR MX321
-Qadrature droop kit
-Anti-condensation heater

-Upgrade to modular controller for paralleling
-Upgrade to ACB
-Battery charger
-Automatic transfer switch

-Residential grade silencer
-Weather protective and acoustic enclosure.

Engine instruction book-English
Alternator manual- English
Wiring diagram

Alternator belt set                    
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power factor.

temperature, KW, KWh, KVA, KVAR, fuel consumption, relative load

over under voltage, over under current, any sensor failure

GSM network connection, Signal SMS messages.
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